ACL Series
A-18
Common Terminal Block (screwless type)
 Screwless push-in type for simple and easy connection
 No jumper bars required due to built-in common PCB
 For use as power supply expansion terminals
 Slim and compact design with 5mm terminal pitch
 2 mounting methods (DIN rail, screw mount)

Please read “Safety Considerations” in instruction
manual before using.
 Ordering Information
Model Item Terminal type The number of terminal Common type
ACL-20L
Common
terminal block Screwless
20
Left-Right common
ACL-20T Up-Down common
ACL-40L
40
Left-Right common
ACL-40T Up-Down common
ACL-50L
50
Left-Right common
ACL-50T Up-Down common
 Crimp Terminal Specifi cations
(unit: mm)
A B C Applicable wire
End Sleeve (ferrule terminal) crimp terminal 10 to 12.0 ≤ 2.0 ≤ 4.1 AWG22-16 (0.30 to 1.25mm2)
A
CB
 Specifi cations
※Use the UL certified crimp terminal.
Common Terminal Block
A-19
ACS Series
ACL Series
ACR Series
I/O Terminal Blocks
Interface
Terminal Blocks
Common
Terminal Blocks
Sensor Connector
Terminal Blocks
Relay
Terminal Blocks
I/O Cables
Remote I/O
Others
 ACL-20T ACL-20L
 Connections
 Dimensions
 ACL-20L(T)
 ACL-40L(T) / ACL-50L(T)
 ACL-40L
 ACL-50L
 ACL-40T / ACL-50T
B1